Figure 2
AD-PR40-2A-xx
Power Relays
Power Relay Selection Guide
Part Number Price Coil Voltage Configuration Contact Rating Dimensions
AD-PR40-1C-12D $14.75 12VDC
SPDT
40A
Figure 1
AD-PR40-1C-24D $15.75 24VDC
AD-PR40-1C-24A $18.00 24VAC
AD-PR40-1C-120A $16.25 120VAC
AD-PR40-1C-240A $18.50 240VAC
AD-PR40-2A-12D $17.50 12VDC
DPST Figure 2
AD-PR40-2A-24D $17.50 24VDC
AD-PR40-2A-24A $17.25 24VAC
AD-PR40-2A-120A $17.25 120VAC
AD-PR40-2A-240A $17.75 240VAC
AD-PR40-2C-12D $19.25 12VDC
DPDT Figure 3
AD-PR40-2C-24D $19.75 24VDC
AD-PR40-2C-24A $19.75 24VAC
AD-PR40-2C-120A $19.50 120VAC
AD-PR40-2C-240A $19.75 240VAC
Features
• �High power contacts capable of switching up to 40A
• �Open construction
• SPDT, DPST and DPDT models